

Part 4, 4-24-84 added
 note to item 4
 changed length of item
 4, was 4-3/4, changed
 ref no for item 4, was
 024300

NO	ITEM	REQ	REF	ACCT NO	USE	NO	ITEM	REQ	REF	ACCT NO	USE
1	BAR, FRONT ROD	1	832110	02-033106		34	PLATE, INSULATING - INNER	2	832121	02-251310	SWITCH FOOT
2	BAR, POINT DETECTOR	1	N107199	02-034252		35	PLATE, INSULATING - OUTER	2	832122	02-251328	SWITCH FOOT
3						36					
4	BOLT, CLIP, SQ HD 1-BNC X 5 LG	4	G 35C	01-142189	SWITCH FEET	37					
5	BOLT, SQ HD 3/4-10NCX2-3/4 LG	4			SWITCH FEET	38					
6	BOLT, STUD 3/4-10NCX10 LG	4			SWITCH STAND SEE NOTES	39	ROD, LOCK - R OR L H	1	831113	02-445003	
7						40	ROD, POINT DETECTOR CONN	1	832115	02-450300	
8	BOLT, PLOW, RD HD, CSA, SQ MECA, NO 3/8C 3LG	4		19-358009		41					
9	BOLT, PLOW, RD HD, CSA, SQ MECA, NO 3/8C 2LG	6		19-357316	LEVER STAND	42	ROD, OPERATING RH	1	833129	02-453205	
10						43	ROD, OPERATING L H		833130	02-453304	
11	BUSHING, INSULATING	4	832123	02-251336	SWITCH FEET	44					
12						45					
13						46	SPIKE, DRIVE, 3/4 X 6	12		01-754009	TIE STRAP
14	COTTER PIN, 1/4 X 2	4		43-166253	CLIP BOLTS	47					
15						48	STRAP, TIE	1	8014-5	02-556049	
16						49	STRAP, TIE	1	8014-1	02-556015	
17	FOOT, SWITCH-RH	1	832119	02-203618		50	STRAP, TIE	1	8014-3	02-556023	
18	FOOT, SWITCH-LH	1	832118	02-203600		51	STUD, BALL	1	832132	02-558102	DETECTOR ROD
19						52					
20						53	SWITCH STAND USBS "T-20"	1			
21						54					
22	LEVER STAND	2	US45105173	02-547758	SWITCH STAND	55	TIE, SWITCH	1	81957	05-063522	SWITCH STAND
23	LUG, LOCK ROD	1	83219	02-291258	LOCK ROD	56					
24	LUG, POINT DETECTOR ROD	1	832129	02-290904	POINT DETECTOR ROD	57					
25	NUT, SQ 3/4-10NC	4		19-514601	SWITCH STAND	58					
26	NUT, HEX 1-BNC	4		19-450418	SWITCH FEET	59	WASHER, LOCK-3/4 MEDIUM	8		19-791209	
27	NUT, HEX 1-1/8-7NC	1		19-453800	BALL STUD	60	WASHER, PLAIN 3/4	8		19-819202	SWITCH FEET
28	NUT, HEX 3/4-10NC	12		19-443603	SWITCH FEET & STAND	61	WASHER, LOCK - 1" MEDIUM	4		19-794401	SWITCH FEET
29	NUT, HEX 5/8-11NC	6		19-436300	LEVER STAND	62	WASHER, CAST IRON	4	82161	02-611257	SWITCH STAND
30	PIN, JAW	1	AAR10105	02-333381	WITH 65° GREASE FITTING	63	WASHER, LOCK - 1-1/8 MEDIUM	1		19-794807	BALL STUD
31	PLATE, BASE - RH	1	8004-24	02-339081	SWITCH STAND	64	WASHER, PLAIN 5/8	6		19-818006	LEVER STAND
32	PLATE, BASE - LH	1	8004-25	02-339107	SWITCH STAND	65	WASHER, LOCK - 5/8 MEDIUM	6		19-790805	LEVER STAND
33	PLATE, STEEL	2	832120	02-356309	SWITCH FOOT	66					

* Clip bolts shall have 3/8" height of head.

SHEET 2



CS-8224-A

STANDARD
 SWITCH LAYOUT
 USBS STYLE "T-20" SWITCH STAND
 119, 132, B 140 LB. RAIL

SEPT 14, 1982

120